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MATCH/TIME

(CT)

MINNESO

TA

UNITED

HOW T0 WATCH

SITE

AUSTIN

ORLANDO

7:30PM

6:30 PM

PHILADELPHIA 1:00 PM

CHARLOTTE

ATLANTA

COLORADO
LAFC

SEATTLE

DALLAS

PORTLAND

LA
HOUSTON

SAN JOSE
ST.LOUIS

KANSAS CITY

SALT LAKE
VANCOUVER

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30PM
9:30PM

9:30PM

7:30PM

9:30PM

9:30 PM
7:30PM

9:30 PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

8:30PM
TBD

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA

MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS, FS1

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS
APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS
APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS
APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS
APPLE TV - MLS SEASON PASS

02 STADIUM

EXPLORIA STADIUM

SUBARU PARK

BANK OF AMERICA STADIUM

MERCEDES-BENZ STADIUM

DICK'S SPORTING GOODS PARK
BMO STADIUM

LUMEN FIELD

TOYOTA STADIUM

PROVIDENCE PARK

DIGNITY HEALTH SPORTS PARK
SHELL ENERGY STADIUM

PAYPAL PARK
CITYPARK

CHILDREN’S MERCY PARK

AMERICA FIRST FIELD
BC PLACE
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